Wtyk SAT miedziany F/6,8 mm Cabletech

Specyfikacja

Dane logistyczne

Gabaryt

Jednostka miary
szt.
kart.
opak.

k.wew.

Ilos¢

1 szt.

5000 szt.

50 szt.

2500 szt.

Waga netto
0.003 Kg
16 Kg
0.166 Kg

8 Kg

W001G001-A-10

Waga brutto
0.004 Kg
17 Kg
0.171 Kg

8.6 Kg

iEHBLETEtH‘”

Marka:
Cabletech

Producent:

LECHPOL ELECTRONICS
LESZEK Spoétka
komandytowa

Kod produktu:
WTY0450-3.1

Kod EAN:
5901890049771

Szer. x Dt. x Wys.
15cmx22cmx15cm
35cmx40cmx15cm
9cmx10cmx2cm

19cmx32cmx13cm



	Wtyk SAT miedziany F/6,8 mm Cabletech
	Specyfikacja


